
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

SO-2023-881: AMENDMENT TO SPECIAL ORDER NO. 2023-762 DATED 08
NOVEMBER 2023 AUTHORIZING THE ATTENDANCE OF SOME DENR OFFICIALS
AND PERSONNEL IN THE 3RD FORUM ON CROCODILES IN THE PHILIPPINES
1 message

Records Management Division <rmdd@denr.gov.ph> Wed, Dec 20, 2023 at 9:01 AM
To: records@bmb.gov.ph, director@bmb.gov.ph, bpkmd@bmb.gov.ph, admin@bmb.gov.ph, bmb@bmb.gov.ph,
"denr1ored@yahoo.com" <denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Admin Region 1 <denr1admdiv@gmail.com>,
denro1adrecords@gmail.com, "kitmoreno@gmail.com" <kitmoreno@gmail.com>, "adrecordsdenro1@gmail.com"
<adrecordsdenro1@gmail.com>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, "hrd.sanfernando@yahoo.com"
<hrd.sanfernando@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 ORED <r3@denr.gov.ph>, "ored3@yahoo.com" <ored3@yahoo.com>,
"recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com" <recordsunitdenrr3@yahoo.com>, "dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com"
<dayrit.josephine@yahoo.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Donna Gordove
<dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>, recordsectionmimaroparegion@gmail.com, "rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com"
<rosariogulmatico@yahoo.com>, "red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr.mimaropa@gmail.com"
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, denr7admindivision@gmail.com, r7.recordsunit2@gmail.com, "r7@denr.gov.ph"
<r7@denr.gov.ph>, "reddenr7@yahoo.com" <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, r7.recordsunit@gmail.com, zen.casia63@gmail.com
Cc: Hiro Masuda <hvmasuda@denr.gov.ph>, ASEC for Human Resource and Strategic Communication and Sectoral
Initiatives <asec.hrscsi@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Training and Development Division <hrds-tdd@denr.gov.ph>, Wilson Henson
<wehenson@denr.gov.ph>, "Dexter M. Tindoc" <DMTINDOC@denr.gov.ph>, HRDS Office of the Director
<hrds@denr.gov.ph>, "Artchie H. Limbaga" <ahlimbaga@denr.gov.ph>, "denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph"
<denr_hrdstdd@yahoo.com.ph>

Sir/Madam:
 
Attached is the above mentioned issuance in PDF format (Acrobat Reader 7.0
further optimized to version 4.0 and later version).
 

To download, click the attachment below.

For your information and record.
 
 
Very truly yours,
 
JOCELYN B. DE LAYOLA
OIC-Chief, Records Management Division 
Email Add: rmdd@denr.gov.ph
VOIP: 1150/ 1149
Telefax: (02) 89268079 (look for Maribel Garcia)
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